Centre of Scientific
Information (SVI)

Provides:

 Property and legal evidence of library collections and
information resources of CU FA

 Methodological support for departmental libraries of CU
FA

 Descriptive and subject cataloging

» Administration of the automated library system (LMS -
library management system)

= Management of journal collections

= Administration of electronic information resources

= Administration of CU FA academic publishing data.

= Support for science and research at CU FA

Office hours

from 10 July to 1 September
Monday closed
Tuesday 9 am — 12 pm
Wednesday closed
Thursday 2 pm — 4 pm
Friday closed

FA Library Director

[x]


https://www.ff.cuni.cz/home/library/contact/contact-csi-staff/
https://www.ff.cuni.cz/home/library/contact/contact-csi-staff/
https://www.ff.cuni.cz/wp-content/uploads/2022/05/remisova.png

PhDr. Kamila Vésinova, PhD.

KIS\ Library Director
[x] kamila.vesinova@ff.cuni.cz

X 221 619 239

SVI Staff

Workplace: nam. Jana Palacha 2, door no. S124

[x]

Mgr. Gabriela Spetova

' Contact person for general information about SVI

Please, call if you do not know who to contact or when the
contacted person is unavailable.

= 221 619 284



https://www.ff.cuni.cz/wp-content/uploads/2022/05/gspet-e1651660973688.png

Helena Cerna

[=] Interlibrary and International Interlibrary Service
[x] helena.cerna@ff.cuni.cz

= 221 619 270

Mgr. Helena
] ] 7
Filipova
=] E-learning support (Moodle, Turnitin, MS Teams, Zoom,
Adobe Connect, Mahara)
[=] helena.filipova2@ff.cuni.cz

H 221 619 282


https://www.ff.cuni.cz/wp-content/uploads/2022/07/hcer-e1656926160756.png
https://www.ff.cuni.cz/wp-content/uploads/2022/05/hfilip-e1651661027892.png
https://www.ff.cuni.cz/wp-content/uploads/2022/05/ahaj-e1656081548593.png

Mgr. Alena Svobodova

[=] Acquisition
[x] alena.svobodova@ff.cuni.cz

X 221 619 283

Robin Kislinger

[=] Acquisition, cataloging
[=] robin.kislinger@ff.cuni.cz

H 221 619 240

Filip Jaros

[x] Library collection review
[x] filip.jaros@ff.cuni.cz

H 221 619 248


https://www.ff.cuni.cz/wp-content/uploads/2023/04/rkislinger-e1680511041423.png
https://www.ff.cuni.cz/wp-content/uploads/2022/05/fjaros-e1656081738651.png

Mgr. Michaela
Malkova

[x] Purchase, register, processing of electronic information
resources (EIR); information training

[x] michaela.malkova@ff.cuni.cz

= 221 619 302

Mgr. Eva
Nitschova

E Cataloging

[x] eva.nitschova@ff.cuni.cz


https://www.ff.cuni.cz/wp-content/uploads/2022/05/misamal-e1656081807526.png
https://www.ff.cuni.cz/wp-content/uploads/2015/06/gen8.png
https://www.ff.cuni.cz/wp-content/uploads/2022/05/kpad-e1656081924228.png

Bc. Karolina Padélkova

[x] Promotion of services; website and social network
management

=] karolina.padelkova@ff.cuni.cz

[x]

Mgr. et Mgr. Lenka Peliskova

[=] Cataloging
E lenka.peliskova@ff.cuni.cz

X 221 619 394

Bc. Petra
Steinbergerova

[=] Research support, Open Access; Coordination of Turnitin
system

=] petra.steinbergerova@ff.cuni.cz


https://www.ff.cuni.cz/wp-content/uploads/2022/05/lpel-e1656082119185.png
https://www.ff.cuni.cz/wp-content/uploads/2022/05/petuna-e1656082211919.png

X 221 619 384

[x] Office hours: Tuesday 9 am — 12 noon; Wednesday 2 pm — 4
pm or by prior arrangement

Mgr. Zuzana

~ - ’
Sindlerova

[=] Descriptive and subject cataloging, KREAS acquisition
[x] zuzana.sindlerova@ff.cuni.cz

X 221 619 303

Workplace: Celetna 20, door no. 305

Iva


https://www.ff.cuni.cz/wp-content/uploads/2019/05/face14.png
https://www.ff.cuni.cz/wp-content/uploads/2015/06/gen3.png

Kalendovska

[x] Faculty administrator of OBD; RIV; RUV
[x] iva.kalendovska@ff.cuni.cz

= 221 619 689

Mgr. Jakub
Rumpl

[x] Descriptive and subject cataloging

[x] jakub. rumpl@ff.cuni.cz

Note: door no. 242

Pavlina Chocova

[x] Administration of the library system ALMA

[x] pavlina.chocova@ff.cuni.cz


https://www.ff.cuni.cz/wp-content/uploads/2022/05/jrumpl-e1656082470648.png
https://www.ff.cuni.cz/wp-content/uploads/2015/06/face5.png

X 221 619 689




